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The Panther Pride 37.99 p/p

Min 12 guests

All Beef Hot Dog
Served on fresh rolls with your choice of ketchup, mustard,

mayo, and relish

Deep Fried Chicken Wings

Served with Buffalo Sauce, Celery Sticks, and Carrots

Creamy Baked Macaroni & Cheese

Creamy cheese blend with breadcrumbs

M\ Assorted Cookies

Freshly Baked Assortment of Chocolate Chip and Sugar Cookies

The Grand Slam 4299 p/p

Min 12 guests

Tri-Color Pasta

Black olives, cherry tomatoes, red onion, basil, olive oil and balsamic
o dressing

Honey Boneless wings

Tossed with honey BBO sauce, served with celery sticks, carrots, and

ranch dressing.

Bbq Pulled Pork
Slow-Cooked Marinated Pork with BBQ sauce.

Brownies

Chocolate chips brownies



A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

APPETIZERS

Popcorn Trio
Traditional Butter, Caramel Corn, Cheesy cheddar, Individually
Bagged

Kettle Chips

House Made Onion Dip

Chips and Salsa

Served with Plantain Strips

Dip Duo

Cheddar and sour cream ranch dip-Roasted pepper Hummus

Fruit & Cheese Platter

Seasonal Sliced Fruit, Assorted Cheese, Crackers

Peruvian Ceviche with Sweet Potato Chips
White fish, red onion ,aji, lime juice, cilantro

Charcuterie Board
Assorted Cured Meats, Assorted Cheese and Dried Fruit,
Crostini

HOT APPETIZERS

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Boneless chicken breast, lettuce, celery, blue cheese dressing and
hot sauce

Pigs in a Blanket
Served with Chef-Crafted Mustard

Mac & Cheese Bites

Served with Tomato Sauce

PER ORDER

72.00

45.00

45.00

54.00

115.00

170.00

140.00

130.00

68.00

85.00



" A LA CARTE MENU

PER ORDER
EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE
SALADS
Cobb Salad
Romaine lettuce, Eggs, Bacon, Grilled chicken breast, 65.00

cherry tomato, avocado and blue cheese with Italian
dressing

Bacon Ranch Potato Salad
Roasted potatoes, Creamy Ranch dressing, Bacon, 38.00
Cheddar Cheese and green onions

Loaded Potato Salad
Bacon, Scallions, Cheddar

42.00

SANDWICHES

BBO Beef Brisket Sandwich

Brioche Bun, Smoked Brisket, homemade BB0Q Sauce 138.00
with Coleslaw

Crispy Fried Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 110.00

Brioche bun, Fried Chicken, Blue cheese Ranch
dressing, franks wing sauce, onion ring

Southwest Chicken Wrap
Crispy chicken tenders, Romaine lettuce, black bean
corn salad, cheddar cheese, salsa and Mayonnaise

DESSERTS

Fresh Baked Cookies

Chocolate Chip and Sugar Cookies 46.00

Ice Cream
Novelty Haagen Dazs bars

150.00

Desserts Shooters
Chocolate, Passion Fruit, Tres Leches Mousse

110.00
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BEVERAGE MENU

Non-alcoholic beverages and beer are priced per 6-pack. Wine and spirits are

priced per bottle.

BEER

Michelob Ultra

Yuengling Traditional Lager

Corona Extra

Stella Artois

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Starry

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Club Soda

Brisk Iced Tea

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Aquafina Water

20.99

21.99

25.99

25.99

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

WINE

La Marca Prosecco

Cavit Pinot Grigio

Butter Chardonnay

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc

14 Hands Merlot

Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon

Meiomi Pinot Noir

SPIRITS

Grey Goose - 750ml

Tito's Handmade Vodka -750ml

Voli 305 Vodka

Bacardi Rum Superior White -750ml

Jose Cuervo Tequila-750ml

Patron Tequila Silver -750ml

Beefeaters Gin -750ml

Jack Daniels Black -750ml

Johnny Walker Black Label -1liter

28.99

26.99

29.99

34.99

26.99

32.99

36.99

114.99

74.99

64.99

51.99

74.99

114.99

74.99

107.99

146.99




