



# The Panther Pride 37.99 p/p

Min 12 guests

# All Beef Hot Dog

Served on fresh rolls with your choice of ketchup, mustard, mayo, and relish

### Deep Fried Chicken Wings

Served with Buffalo Sauce, Celery Sticks, and Carrots

# Creamy Baked Macaroni & Cheese

Creamy cheese blend with breadcrumbs

#### **Assorted Cookies**

Freshly Baked Assortment of Chocolate Chip and Sugar Cookies

# The Grand Slam 42.99 p/p

Min 12 auests

#### Tri-Color Pasta

Black olives, cherry tomatoes, red onion, basil, olive oil and balsamic dressing

# Honey Boneless wings

Tossed with honey BBQ sauce, served with celery sticks, carrots, and ranch dressing.

# Bbq Pulled Pork

Slow-Cooked Marinated Pork with BBO sauce.

#### **Brownies**

Chocolate chips brownies



# A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE	PER ORDER
APPETIZERS	
Popcorn Trio Traditional Butter, Caramel Corn, Cheesy cheddar, Individually Bagged	72.00
Kettle Chips House Made Onion Dip	45.00
Chips and Salsa Served with Plantain Strips	45.00
Dip Duo Cheddar and sour cream ranch dip-Roasted pepper Hummus	54.00
Fruit & Cheese Platter Seasonal Sliced Fruit, Assorted Cheese, Crackers	115.00
Peruvian Ceviche with Sweet Potato Chips White fish, red onion ,aji, lime juice, cilantro	170.00
Charcuterie Board Assorted Cured Meats, Assorted Cheese and Dried Fruit, Crostini	140.00
HOT APPETIZERS	
Buffalo Chicken Wrap Boneless chicken breast, lettuce, celery , blue cheese dressing and hot sauce	130.00
Pigs in a Blanket Served with Chef-Crafted Mustard	68.00
Mac & Cheese Bites Served with Tomato Sauce	95.00



# A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

PER ORDER

#### SALADS

$\sim$				Sa	
Ι.	$\sim$	n	n	V. →	-

Romaine lettuce, Eggs, Bacon, Grilled chicken breast, cherry tomato, avocado and blue cheese with Italian dressing

65.00

#### Bacon Ranch Potato Salad

Roasted potatoes, Creamy Ranch dressing , Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and green onions 38.00

#### Loaded Potato Salad

Bacon, Scallions, Cheddar

42.00

# **SANDWICHES**

#### BBQ Beef Brisket Sandwich

Brioche Bun , Smoked Brisket, homemade BBQ Sauce with Coleslaw

138.00

#### Crispy Fried Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

Brioche bun, Fried Chicken, Blue cheese Ranch dressing, franks wing sauce, onion ring

110.00

# Southwest Chicken Wrap

Crispy chicken tenders, Romaine lettuce, black bean corn salad, cheddar cheese, salsa and Mayonnaise

# **DESSERTS**

Fresh Baked Cookies
Chocolate Chip and Sugar Cookies

46.00

Ice Cream

Novelty Haagen Dazs bars

150.00

Desserts Shooters

Chocolate, Passion Fruit, Tres Leches Mousse

110.00



# **BEVERAGE MENU**

Non-alcoholic beverages and beer are priced per 6-pack. Wine and spirits are priced per bottle.

# **BEER**

Michelob Ultra	20.99
Yuengling Traditional Lager	21.99
Corona Extra	25.99
Stella Artois	25.99

# WINE .

La Marca Prosecco	28.99
Cavit Pinot Grigio	26.99
Butter Chardonnay	29.99
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	34.99
14 Hands Merlot	26.99
Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon	32.99
Meiomi Pinot Noir	36.99

### **NON-ALCOHOLIC**

Aquafina Water

Pepsi	17.00
Diet Pepsi	17.00
Starry	17.00
Ginger Ale	17.00
Tonic Water	18.00
Club Soda	18.00
Brisk Iced Tea	20.00
Orange Juice	20.00
Cranberry Juice	20.00

18.00

# **SPIRITS**

Grey Goose - 750ml	114.99
Tito's Handmade Vodka -750ml	74.99
Voli 305 Vodka	64.99
Bacardi Rum Superior White -750ml	51.99
Jose Cuervo Tequila -750ml	74.99
Patron Tequila Silver -750ml	114.99
Beefeaters Gin -750ml	74.99
Jack Daniels Black -750ml	107.99
Johnny Walker Black Label -1 liter	146.99